
2015-16 Holiday and Summer Schedule 
At its regular meeting on April 15, 2015, The University of 
Akron’s Board of Trustees approved the following holiday 
schedule for fiscal year 2015-16, which begins July 1. 

• Independence Day, Friday, July 3

• Labor Day, Monday, Sept. 7

• Veterans' Day, Wednesday, Nov. 11 (staff holiday — classes
held)

• Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, Nov. 26

• Day after Thanksgiving, Friday, Nov. 27 (in honor and in
lieu of Columbus Day, Monday, Oct. 12, 2015)

• Thursday, Dec. 24 (in honor and in lieu of Presidents Day,
Monday, Feb. 15, 2016)

• Christmas Day, Friday, Dec. 25

• New Year's Day, Friday, Jan. 1, 2016

• Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Monday, Jan. 18, 2016

• Memorial Day, Monday, May 30, 2016

Summer hours are scheduled for Monday, May 11, through 
Friday, Aug. 21, 2015. This schedule includes a workday from 8 
a.m. to 4:30 p.m., with a 30-minute lunch.	
  


